
Council of Principal Investigators (CPI) 
Council Members 2015-2016 

 

Chair - Charles P France, Ph.D. 

Vice Chair – Robin J Leach, Ph.D. 

Secretary - Susan T Weintraub, Ph.D. 

 

Council Members 

Member School Term End Date 

M Danet L Bluhm, Ph.D., R.N. Nursing 3 years 2018 

Randy D Glickman, Ph.D. Medicine 3 years 2018 

Cara B Gonzales, D.D.S, Ph.D. Dentistry 3 years 2018 

P John Hart, Ph.D. Medicine 3 years 2018 

Maureen J Simmonds, P.T, Ph.D. Allied Health 3 years 2018 

Paul F Fitzpatrick, Ph.D. Medicine 2 year 2017 

Charles P France, Ph.D. Medicine 2 years 2017 

Robin J Leach, Ph.D. Medicine 2 years 2017 

Lance R McMahon, Ph.D.  Medicine 2 years 2017 

Brian L Wickes, Ph.D. Medicine 2 years 2017 

Chih-Ko Yeh, B.D.S, Ph.D.  Dentistry 2 years 2017 

Joel B Baseman, Ph.D. Medicine 1 year 2016 

Yves Gorin, Ph.D. Medicine 1 year 2016 

Ellen B Kraig, Ph.D. Medicine 1 year 2016 

Jason C O'Connor, Ph.D. Medicine 1 year 2016 

Susan T Weintraub, Ph.D.  Medicine 1 year 2016 

 

mailto:france@uthscsa.edu
mailto:leach@uthscsa.edu
mailto:weintraub@uthscsa.edu
mailto:lapiz@uthscsa.edu
mailto:glickman@uthscsa.edu
mailto:gonzalesc5@uthscsa.edu
mailto:hartp@uthscsa.edu
mailto:simmondsm@uthscsa.edu
mailto:fitzpatrickp@uthscsa.edu
mailto:france@uthscsa.edu
mailto:leach@uthscsa.edu
mailto:mcmahonl@uthscsa.edu
mailto:wickes@uthscsa.edu
mailto:yeh@uthscsa.edu
mailto:baseman@uthscsa.edu
mailto:gorin@uthscsa.edu
mailto:kraig@uthscsa.edu
mailto:oconnorj@uthscsa.edu
mailto:weintraub@uthscsa.edu

